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NOADSHINE

RS601

Suitable for steering wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Unique tread groove design effectively expels stones from tire groove.

3 linear groove combine with steel ply provide excellent directional driving
performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits Vehicle

W &l M e g

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort

1100R0 18 K 1521149 800 3650 350 930 930 293 1085 1700 346
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MRNoOADSHINE

Suitable for steering wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Unique tread groove design effectively expels stones from tire groove.

3 linear groove combine with steel ply provide excellent directional driving
performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits Vehicle

w8 o

LongHaul Longer Mieage Comfort

T50R16LT 14 L 122118 600G 1500 1320 770 770 215 805 14.00 255
750R16LT 16 L 1241120 600G 1600 1400 770 770 215 805 14.00 255
820R16LT 16 K 128124 650H 1800 1600 770 770 235 855 1450 278
1000R20 18 K 1491146 750 3250 3000 930 930 278 1055 16.50 328
1100R0 18 K 1521149 8.00 3050 3260 930 90 293 1085 17.00 346
1200R20 20 K 1561153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 1750 312
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®NOADSHINE

RS601A

Suitable for steering wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Unique tread groove design effectively expels stones from tire groove.

3 linear groove combine with steel ply provide excellent directional driving
performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits Vehicle

BB E w4

LongHaul Longer Mieage Comfort

H

§

12R25 18 K 152/149 9.00 3050 3260 90 9D 300 1088 175 343
315/80R225 20 K 1571154 9.00 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 155 351
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<
WSmartWay

RS602

MNoOADSHINE

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance trucks on various road

conditions.

3 zigzag grooves combine with lateral sipes on shoulder provides excellent
traction and prevents hydroplaning.

Benefits

700R16LT
750R16LT
750R16LT
825R16LT
825R20
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
1200R20
12.00R24
11R25
11R25
12R25
13R25
11R245
11R245
295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5

A & &

LongHaul Longer Mieage  Powerful Traction

18
20

X =~ - X EZ=Z2ZXXXXZXZXXr r—

118114
1221118
124120
1281124
139137
1441142
149/146
152/149
156/153
160157
146/143
149/146
152/149
154151
149/146
1521149
154151
1571154

5.50F
6.00G
6.00G
6.50H
650
700
750
800
850
850
825
825
900
975
825
825
9.00
900

3250
3550
4000
4500
3000
3250
3550
3750
3250
3550
3750
425

1180
1320
1400

2300
2650

3250
3650
4125
225

3250
3450

3250
3450
3750

Vehicle

710
710
mn
mn
930
900
930
930
900
900
830
930
830
830
830
930
830
900

7mn
mn
mn
mn
930
900
930
930
900
900
830
930
830
830
830
930
830
900

200
215
215

22
259
278
293
315
315
279
2719

320
219
219
298
312

1150
1400
1400
1450
1550
1550
1500
1500
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
1550
1550

Gl

236
255
255
278
274
306
328

312
312
320
320

360
318
318
33%
351
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A NZONADSHINE

RS602A

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance trucks on various road

conditions.

3 zigzag grooves combine with lateral sipes on shoulder provides excellent
traction and prevents hydroplaning.

Benefits

750R16LT
T50R16LT
825R16LT
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
1200R20
1200R24
315/80R22.5

05

N &

LongHaul Longer Mieage ~Powerful Traction

X X X" X X X X — r—

1221118
1241120
1281124
1441142
149146
1521149
156/153
1601157
1571154

6.00G
6.00G
6.50H
700
750
800
850
850
900

1500
1600

2800
3250
3550
4000
4500
4125

Vehicle

1320
1400

2650
3000
3250
3650
4125
3750

770
mn
n
900
930
930
900
900
900

770
770
770
900
930
930
900
900
900

215
215

259
218

315
315
312

4l

14.00
14,00
14.50
1550
16.50
17.00
18.00
17.50
17.00

2%
255
278
306
328
346
3n
3n
351



Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance buses and steering

MNoOADSHINE

wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.
4 zigzag longitudinal grooves provides excellent directional driving

performance.

Benefits

h & M

LongHaul Longer Mieage Comfort

11.00R20 18 K 152149 8.00
11R25 16 M 146/143 825
11R25 18 M 1491146 825

Vehicle

i

320 930 930 293 1085 15.00
2125 80 830 279 1050 16.50
3000 930 930 279 1050 16.50

346
320
320
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A NZONADSHINE

RS604

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Directional mixed pattern design provides extremely good traction and prevent
hydroplaning.

Benefits Vehicle

A

Long Haul  Powerful Traction —

TO00R16LT 14 L 118114 550F 1320 1180 770 770 200 775 1300 236
TS50R1BLT 14 L 1221118 600G 1500 1320 770 770 215 805 14.00 2%
750R16LT 16 L 1241120 600G 1600 1400 770 770 215 805 14.00 25
825R16LT 16 K 1281124 650H 1800 1600 770 770 235 855 1450 278
1000R20 18 K 1491146 750 3250 3000 930 930 278 1055 15.00 328
1100R20 18 K 1521149 800 3550 3250 930 930 293 1085 18.50 346
1200R20 18 K 1541151 850 3750 3450 830 830 315 1125 17.00 312
1200R20 20 K 1561153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 17.00 3n
1200R24 20 K 1601157 850 4500 4125 900 900 315 122 17.00 3n
95R175 16 L 130137 6.75 2430 2300 850 850 240 842 15.00 210
95R175 18 J 143141 6.75 27125 %15 850 850 240 842 15.00 210
21575R175 16 M 121124 6.00 1750 1600 830 830 211 767 16.00 27
21575R175 18 L 135133 6.00 2180 20600 830 830 21 767 16.00 27
26/T5R175 16 L 141140 6.75 2575 2500 830 830 23 797 16.00 282
285/T5R175 18 J 1431141 675 2725 25715 830 830 233 797 16.00 262
225/80R175 16 L 123122 675 1550 1500 750 750 203 803 16.00 255
2450R195 16 M 1361134 750 240 2120 830 830 248 839 16.00 2719
26570R195 16 M 1401138 750 2500 2360 860 860 202 867 16.00 205
26570R195 18 J 143141 750 27125 25715 860 860 262 867 16.00 2%
11R25 16 M 146/143 825 3000 2725 830 830 2 1050 16.50 320
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 3250 3000 930 930 M 1050 16.50 320
12R25 18 K 1521149 900 350 3250 830 80 300 1084 18.00 43
19R25 18 L 1541151 975 3750 3450 830 830 320 124 18.00 360
205/80R225 18 M 1541151 900 3750 3450 830 830 298 1044 18.00 33%
31580R25 20 K 1571154 9.00 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 18.00 351
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MNoOADSHINE

RS604A

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Directional mixed pattern design provides extremely good traction and prevent
hydroplaning.

Benefits Vehicle

A
il -
Op=lor0 (OLoro)

Long Haul  Powerful Traction —

T50R16LT 14 L 122118 600G 1500 1320 770 770 215 805 16.00 255
750R16LT 16 L 1241120 600G 1600 1400 770 770 215 805 16.00 255
1200R24 20 K 1601157 850 4500 4125 900 900 315 122 2300 312
245/T0R195 16 M 136/134 750 240 2120 830 830 248 839 16.00 279
11R25 16 M 1461143 825 3000 2725 830 830 M 1050 2300 320
11R25 18 M 149/146 825 3250 3000 930 930 21 1050 2300 320
12R25 18 K 152/149 9.00 350 3250 830 80 300 1084 200 343
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®RIOADSHINE

RS606

Driving wheel position for construction site or on highway purpose.

Unique sidewall design shows aggressive appearance and protects sidewall of
tire from sharp impact.

Dual tie-bar and wide foot print provide longer lasting tread life. Casing
durability.

Strong block design increases braking power and traction performance.

Benefits Vehicle

OffRoad  Powerful Traction ~ Mixed Surface Bl St

900R20 16 K 144142 700 2800 2650 900 900 25 1019 2050 306
1000R20 18 K 149146 750 3250 3000 930 930 278 1055 2200 328
11.00R20 18 K 1521149 800 3550 3250 930 930 293 1085 2200 346
1200R0 20 K 1561153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 2300 3n
1200R24 20 K 160157 850 4500 4125 900 900 315 122 2300 3n
1R25 16 M 1461143 825 3000 2725 830 830 m 1050 2300 320
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 3250 3000 930 930 m 1050 2300 320
12R25 18 K 152149 9.00 3650 3250 830 830 300 1084 2300 343
205/80R225 18 M 1541151 9.00 3750 3450 830 830 298 1044 2100 33%
315/80R225 20 K 151154 900 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 2100 351
11R245 16 L 149146 825 3250 3000 830 830 m 104 2300 318
11R245 18 L 150149 825 3550 3250 930 930 m 104 2300 318
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MNoADSHINE

Driving wheel position for construction site or on highway purpose.

Unique sidewall design shows aggressive appearance and protects sidewall of
tire from sharp impact.
Dual tie-bar and wide foot print provide longer lasting tread life. Casing
durability.
Strong block design increases braking power and traction performance.

Benefits

Off Road

11.00R20
12.00R20

18
20

Powerful Traction

J
J

152/149
156/153

Mixed Surface

80
85

Vehicle
g ]
’%L.-o'o (o2000)
350 3260 930 90 293 1085

4000 3650 900 900 315 1125

205

215 312
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A NZONADSHINE

Y
W SmartWay

RS608

Suitable for driving position on paved road conditions. Suitable
for middle and long haul usage on good road conditions.

Special groove bottom design strengthens tire block and provides excellent

self-cleaning ability.

Benefits Vehicle

N & N

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort —

11R25 14 M 1441142 825 22800 2650 720 720 219 1050 2300
11R25 16 M 146/143 825 3000 2725 830 830 219 1050 2300
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 3250 3000 930 930 219 1050 2300
11R245 14 L 146/143 825 000 2725 70 720 219 1104 2300
11R45 16 L 149146 825 325 3000 830 80 219 104 2300
11R245 18 L 1521149 825 3550 3250 930 930 M 1104 2300
20575R225 14 L 1441141 900 2800 2575 760 760 298 1044 2300
20575R225 16 L; 146143 900 3000 2725 830 830 298 1044 2300
20575R225 18 L 1491146 900 325 3000 930 930 298 1044 2300
285/75R245 14 L 144141 825 2200 2575 760 760 283 1050 2300
285/75R245 16 L 1471144 825 3075 2800 830 830 283 1050 2300

1"

320
320
320
318
318
318
335
33%
33%
318
318



<
B SmartWay

RS608+

Suitable for driving position on paved road conditions. Suitable

MRnoADSHINE

for middle and long haul usage on good road conditions.
Special groove bottom design strengthens tire block and provides excellent

self-cleaning ability.

Benefits

N & N

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort

11R25

11R25
295/75R22.5
295/75R22.5

16
18
16
18

o E

146143
1491146
1461143
1491146

825
825
900
900

3250

3250

Vehicle

o aan

2125

2025

830
930
830
930

830
930
830
930

219

g B

2300
2300
2300
2300

320
320
335
33%
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MNOADSHINE

RS609A

Suitable for middle/long distance trucks on good road conditions.
5 zigzag-groove structure provides excellent traction and directional driving
performance, as well as cornering stability.

Benefits Vehicle

N & O

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort —

425/65R225 20 K 165 1300 5150 825 430 124 1500
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MNoADSHINE

Deep and sturdy tread pattern for high mileage, stone & mud clearance.
Stable center blocks minimize tread damage off road service.
Optimum carcass construction for casing durability and uniform wear.

Benefits Vehicle

Vi A (- —

Regional  Longer Mieage Powerful Traction  Mixed Surface — Bt

12R25 18 K 1521149 900 3050 350 830 80 300 1084 200

343
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A NZONADSHINE

RS610A

Deep and sturdy tread pattern for high mileage, stone & mud clearance.

Stable center blocks minimize tread damage off road service.
Optimum carcass construction for casing durability and uniform wear.

Benefits Vehicle

-

Regional  Longer Mileage Powerful Traction ~ Mixed Surface — — -
750R16LT 14 L 1221118 6.00G 1500 1320 770 770 215 805 16.50
750R16LT 16 L 1241120 6.00G 1600 1400 770 770 215 805 1650
825R16LT 16 K 128124 6.50H 1800 1600 70 770 235 855 16.00

900R20 16 K 144/142 700 2800 2650 900 900 259 1018 21.00
1000R20 18 K 149/146 750 325 3000 930 930 218 1055 21.00
11.00R20 18 K 152/149 800 3550 3250 930 930 293 1085 2300
1200R20 20 K 156/153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 2300
12R25 18 K 1521149 9.00 3550 3250 830 830 300 1084 2300
295/80R225 18 M 154/151 9.00 3750 450 830 830 298 1044 2300

15
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255
218
306
328
346
312

33%



MNoOADSHINE

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on good road

conditions.

Unique tread groove design effectively expels stones from tire groove.

3 linear grooves combine with steel ply provide excellent direction driving
performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits

m & M

LongHaul Longer Mieage Comfort

22570R19.5
225/80R17.5
27570R22.5
275/80R22.5
285/75R24.5
285/75R245

- - =2 =2 - -

1281126
1231122
148/145
149146
1441141
1471144

675
6.75
825
825
825
825

1550
3150
3250
2800
3075

1700

2900
3000
2575
2800

Vehicle

750
900

760
830

760
750
900
850
760
830

203
276
285
283
283

811

803
958
1026
1050
1050

17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
2100
21.00

254
25
311
320
318
318

16



A NZONADSHINE

RS612

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Mixed groove pattern with open shoulder provides excellent traction, grip and
anti-skid performance.

Benefits Vehicle

TE—

Long Haul  Powerful Traction b — =

825R16LT 16 K 128124 650H 1800 1600 770 770 2% 855 1450 2718
900R20 16 K 1441142 700 2800 2650 900 900 259 1018 16.00 306
1000R20 18 K 1491146 750 3250 3000 930 930 278 1055 17.00 328

21575R175 16 M 121124 6.00 1750 1600 830 830 211 767 16.00 27
21575R175 18 L 1361133 6.00 2180 20600 830 830 M1 767 16.00 27
285/T5R175 16 L 1321129 675 2000 1850 80 830 233 797 16.00 262
235/T5R175 18 J 143141 675 2725 2515 830 830 233 797 16.00 262
11R25 16 M 146143 825 3000 2725 830 830 M 1050 17.00 320
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 325 3000 930 930 21 1050 17.00 320
12R25 18 K 152/149 9.00 350 3250 830 8D 300 1084 17.00 43
13R25 18 L 154/151 975 3750 3450 830 830 320 124 19.50 360
295/80R225 18 M 1541151 900 3750 3450 830 830 298 1044 17.00 33%
31570R25 18 M 1541151 900 3750 3450 830 830 312 1014 17.00 351
315/80R25 20 K 1571154 900 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 17.00 351
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MNoOADSHINE

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Mixed groove pattern with open shoulder provides excellent traction, grip and
anti-skid performance.

Benefits

11R225
295/80R22.5
315/70R22.5
315/70R22.5
315/80R22.5
315/80R22.5

[E
LongHaul  Powerful Traction

= = = 2 2 =

146143
154151
154/150
156/150
154151
157154

825
9.00
900
900
900
900

3750
3750
4000
3750
4125

2125
3450
3350
3350
3450
3750

Vehicle

e

830
830
800
830
830
900

830
830
800
830
830
900

219
298
312
312
312
312

1050

1014
1014
1076
1076

2100
2100
2000
2000
2100
2300

320
33%
351
351
351
351

18



NOADSHINE

RS612A

Suitable for driving wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on various
road conditions.

Mixed groove pattern with open shoulder provides excellent traction, grip and
anti-skid performance.

Benefits Vehicle

B -

Long Haul  Powerful Traction b — =

12R25 18 K 152/149 9.00 3050 3260 90 9D 300 1003 2000 343
1R45 18 L 1521149 825 350 3250 930 930 M 104 2000 318

19



wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

=N

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance buses and steering

M NoADSHINE

4 linear grooves design provides excellent directional driving performance and

prevent uneven tire wear.

Benefits

N &

LongHaul LongerMieage  Comfort

85R17.5

95R175

95R175
215/7T5R175
215/75R175
235/T5R17.5
235/75R17.5
265/70R19.5
265/70R19.5

e lma - P E e

121120
1391137
143141
121124
1351133
1321129
1431141
1401138
143141

6.00
6.75
6.75
6.00
6.00
6.75
6.75
750
750

1450
2430
2125
1750
2180
2000
2125
2500
2125

Vehicle

1400
2300
2575
1600
2060
1850
2575
2360
2575

620
850
850
830
830
830
830
860
860

620
850
850
830
830
830
830
860
80

215
240
240
M
21
233
233
262
262

802
842
842
767
767
797
797
867
867

1300
1300
1500
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

242
210
210
27
27
262
262
295
295

20



@ NZONADSHINE

RS617

Suitable for all wheel positions of earth mover or mine vehicle on hazard road
and off road condition.

Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provides excellent traction
and driving performance.

Reinforced tread block enhances its anti-rupture performance; effectively
reducing cracks groove bottom, thereby resulting in a safer driving experience.

Benefits Vehicle
(4
Regional Off Road Powerful Traction ~ Anti-puncture —
900R20 16 K 144/142 700 2800 2650 900 900 259 1018 19.00 306
1000R20 18 K 1491146 750 3250 3000 930 930 218 1055 19.00 328
1100R20 18 K 1521149 800 3550 3250 930 930 293 1085 19.00 346
1200R20 20 K 156/153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 19.00 372
1MR25 16 M 146/143 825 3000 2725 830 830 279 1050 19.00 320
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 3250 3000 930 930 279 1050 19.00 320
12R225 18 K 1521149 900 3550 3250 830 830 300 1084 19.00 M3
13R25 18 L 154/151 975 3750 450 830 830 320 124 2300 360
295/80R225 18 M 154/151 9.00 3750 450 830 830 298 1044 2300 335
315/80R225 20 K 1571154 9.00 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 2300 351
11R245 16 L 1491146 825 3250 3000 830 830 279 104 2300 318
11R45 18 L 152/149 825 3550 3250 930 930 219 104 2300 318
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MNoOADSHINE

RS617A

. & ‘\
AN
Suitable for all wheel positions of earth mover or mine vehicle on hazard road
and off road condition.
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provides excellent traction
and driving performance.

Reinforced tread block enhances its anti-rupture performance; effectively
reducing cracks groove bottom, thereby resulting in a safer driving experience.

Benefits Vehicle
(et [l
¥ 0
Regional Off Road Powerful Traction ~ Anti-puncture —
12R25 18 K 152/149 900 3550 3250 930 930 300 1093 200 343
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A RONADSHINE

<
W SmartWay

RS618

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long distance buses and trailer wheel
position of trucks on good road conditions.

4 linear tread grooves provides excellent directional driving performance and
prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits Vehicle

N & N

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort —

11R25 14 M 1441142 825 2800 2650 720 720 219 1050 1050 320
11R25 16 M 146/143 825 3000 2725 830 830 M 1050 1050 320
11R25 18 M 1491146 825 3250 3000 930 930 m 1050 1050 320
11R245 14 L 146/143 825 000 2725 720 720 M 104 1050 318
11R245 16 L 1491146 825 320 3000 830 830 21 104 1050 318
11R245 18 L 1521149 825 350 3250 930 930 m 104 1050 318
20575R225 14 L 1441141 900 2800 2575 760 760 298 1044 1050 33%
20575R225 16 L; 146143 900 3000 2725 830 830 298 1044 1050 33%
20575R225 18 L 1491146 900 3250 3000 930 930 298 1044 1050 33%
285/75R245 14 L 144141 825 2200 2575 760 760 283 1050 1050 318
285/75R245 16 L 1471144 825 3072 2800 830 830 283 1050 1050 318
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<N
?\}SmartWay

RS618

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long distance buses and steering and
trailer position wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

4 linear tread grooves provides excellent directional driving performance and
prevents uneven tire wear.

Comfortable and safer driving experience, in addition to longer mileage.

Benefits

700R16LT
750R16LT
750R16LT
825R16LT
825R20
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
9R225
10R25
11R25
11R25
11R245
11R245
22570R19.5
225/80R17.5
245/70R19.5
285/70R19.5
25570R22.5
275T0R22.5
275/80R22.5
285/75R24.5
285/75R245
295/75R22.5
295/75R22.5
315770R22.5
315/80R22.5

N & N

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort

RErrrrE2Edrf Tt 2@, R RN XX e

118114
1221118
1241120
1281124
139137
1441142
149/146
1521149
1361134
1441142
146/143
1491146
149/146
152149
1281126
123122
1361134
146144
140137
148/145
149/146
144141
1471144
1461143
1491146
154/150
1571154

3250
3550
240
2800
3000
3250
3250

1550
240
3000
2500
3150
3250
2800
3075
3000
3250
3750
4125

1180
1320
1400

2300
2650
3000
3250
2120
2650
2125

3000
3250
1700

2120
2800
2300
2900
3000
2575
2800
2025

3350
3750

Vehicle

710
710
mn
mn
930
900
930
930
830
900
830
930
830
930
760
825
830
900
830
900

760
830
830
930
800
900

M NoOADSHINE

/]

215
215

75
805
805
855
a7

1018
1085

970
1020
1050
1050
1104

811

1400
1400
1400
1400
1550
16.50
1500
1500
1500
16.00
1650
1650
1650
16.50
1300
1300
1400
1400
1500
16.00
16.00
16.50
1650
16.50
1650
1650
1900

236
2%
2%
218
214
306
328
346
262
290
320
320
318
318
254
25
219
318
287
3N
31
318
318
33
335
351
351
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MNoADSHINE

<
W SmartWay

RS618A+

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long distance buses and steering and
trailer position wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

4 linear tread grooves provides excellent directional driving performance and
prevents uneven tire wear.

Comfortable and safer driving experience, in addition to longer mileage.

Benefits Vehicle

B = N o) EEEE

Long Haul Longer Mileage Comfort

11R25 18 M 1491146 825 350 3000 80 80 219 1050 155 320
12R25 18 L 1521149 900 3650 B0 930 930 300 1084 155 343
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MNoADSHINE

Suitable for tipper trucks on tough road conditions such as mine and
construction site. . L . .
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provide excellent traction
and driving performance. ) )

Deeper tread pattern de&gn offers enhanced tire mileage for better economy.

Reinforced tread block enhances its anti-rupture performance; effectively
reducing cracks in groove bottom thereby resulting in a safer driving
experience.

Benefits Vehicle

VAN —

Regonal  LongerMieage Powerful Tracton  Mixed Surace &3 o

900R20 16 K 1441142 7.00 2800 2650 900 900 25 1018 1850 306
1000R20 18 K 1491146 750 3250 3000 930 930 278 1055 1850 328
1100R20 18 K 1521149 800 3550 3250 930 930 293 1085 18.50 346



@NOADSHINE

RS620

Suitable for all wheel positions of middle and long distance coach, steering
wheel position of middle and long distance trucks.

Specially designed for long distance transportation vehicles on good road
conditions.

Comfortable and safer driving experience, In addition to longer mileage.

Benefits Vehicle

& K s

LongHaul LongerMieage Comfort

11R25 16
11R25 18
12R25 18
295/80R225 18
31580R25 20
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146/143
149/146
152/149
154151
1571154

825
825
900
9.00
900

3250
3550
3750
4125

2%
3000
3250
3450
3750

830
930
830
830
900

219
21
300
298
312

1050
1050
1084

1076

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

320
320
343
33%
351



MNoADSHINE

Suitable for all wheel positions of middle and long distance coach, steering
wheel position of middle and long distance trucks.

Specially designed for long distance transportation vehicles on good road
conditions.

Comfortable and safer driving experience, In addition to longer mileage.

Benefits Vehicle

N & M o’ TS

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort

12R25 18 K 152149 9.00 3050 32\ 830 8D
206/80R225 18 M 154/151 9.00 3750 40 830 8D

18.00 343
1800 33%

g 8
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205/80R225 18 M

29

@ NZONADSHINE

RS620A

Suitable for all wheel positions of middle/long distance buses and steering
wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

Unique groove design prevents stones from getting trapped in the tire grooves.
Special shoulder design provides excellent protection from uneven tire wear.

4 linear grooves design provides excellent directional driving performance and

prevents hydroplaning.

Benefits

N & M

LongHaul LongerMieage Comfort

12R25 18 K 1521149

1541151

9.00
9.00

3050 3250
3750 3450

Vehicle

g e

830 830 300 1084 16.50 i3
830 830 298 1044 18.00 335



MNoOADSHINE

Suitable for short haul and low-speed trucks on poor road conditions.
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provide excellent traction

and driving performance.

Deeper tread pattern design offers enhance tire mileage for better economy.

Benefits Vehicle

i & & [E

Regional  Longer Mileage Powerful Traction Anti-chipping -

206/80R225 16 M 150147 9.00 3B0 3075 830 8N 298 1044
295/80R225 18 M 1541151 900 3750 3450 830 830 298 1044

2300 33%
2300 335
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A RZONADSHINE

RS621+

Suitable for short haul and low-speed trucks on poor road conditions.
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provide excellent traction
and driving performance.

Deeper tread pattern design offers enhance tire mileage for better economy.

Benefits Vehicle

i & & [E

Regional  Longer Mileage Powerful Traction ~ Anti-chipping —

1100R20 18 F 152/149 8.00 3050 3260 90 9D 293 1085 2300 346
1200R20 20 K 156/153 850 4000 3650 900 900 315 1125 2400 312
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M NoOADSHINE

Suitable for driving wheel position of vans on variousroad conditions.
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provide excellent traction and

driving performance.

Deeper tread pattern design offers enhanced tire mileage for better economy.

Reinforced tread block enhances its anti-rupture performance; effectively

reducing cracks in groove bottom, thereby resulting in a safer driving experience.

Benefits

750R16LT
7.50R16LT
825R16LT
8.25R20
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
12.00R20
11R225
12R225
315/80R22.5
315/80R22.5

i & & [E

Regional ~ Longer Mieage Powerful Traction ~ Anti-chipping

X M X 2 X X X X X X — —

1221118
1241120
1281124
139137
1441142
149/146
1521149
156/153
146143
152/149
1541151
1571154

6.00G
6.00G
6.50H
6.50
7.00
750
8.00
850
825
9.00
9.00
9.00

1500
1600

2430
2800
3250
3550
4000
3000
3550
3750
4125

1320
1400
1600
2300
2650

3250
3650
2%
3250
3450
3750

Vehicle
770 0
770 770
770 770
930 930
900 900
930 930
930 930
900 900
830 830
830 830
830 830
900 900

-

215
215
235
232
259
218
293
315
219

312
312

805
805
855
97

1018
1055
1085
1125
1050
1084
1076
1076

14.00
14,00
16.00
1750
19.00
1500
1500
19.00
2000
2000
21.00
21.00

25
255
278
274
306
328
346
372
320
343
351
351
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A NZONADSHINE

Suitable for driving wheel position of vans on variousroad conditions.
Streamline pattern combine with rigid tread chunks provide excellent traction and

driving performance.

Deeper tread pattern design offers enhanced tire mileage for better economy.

Reinforced tread block enhances its anti-rupture performance; effectively

reducing cracks in groove bottom, thereby resulting in a safer driving experience.

Benefits

Regional ~ Longer Mieage Powerful Traction  Anti-chipping

1000R20 18 K 149/146 750
1100R20 18 K 1521149 800
1200R20 20 K 156/153 850

Vehicle
3000 930 930 218 1055 21.00
3250 930 930 293 1085 2100
3650 900 900 315 1125 2100

328
346
372



MNoOADSHINE

Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance buses and steering
wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

Unique groove design prevents stones from getting trapped in the tire grooves.
Special shoulder design provides excellent protection from uneven tire wear.

4 linear groove design provide excellent directional driving performance and
prevent hydroplaning .

Benefits Vehicle

@ B o g 1

LongHaul Longer Mieage  Comfort

13R25 18 L 154/151 975 3750 3450 830 830 320 124 1550 360
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A NZONADSHINE

Unique groove design prevents stones from getting trapped in the tire grooves.
Special shoulder design provides excellent protection from uneven tire wear.
Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance buses and steering
wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

Benefits Vehicle

N &

LongHaul Longer Mieage  Comfort — J— - -

1200R4 20 K 1601157 850 4500 4125 900 900 315 1222 16.00 312
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M NoADSHINE

RS630+

. "

Unique groove design prevents stones from getting trapped in the tire grooves.
Special shoulder design provides excellent protection from uneven tire wear.
Suitable for all wheel position of middle/long-distance buses and steering
wheel position of trucks on good road conditions.

Benefits Vehicle

N & N

LongHaul LongerMieage Comfort —_— — = &=

1200R4 20 K 1601157 850 4500 4125 900 900 315 1222 1500 31
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®RIOADSHINE

RS631

Suitable for middle/long distance on good road conditions.
5 zigzag-groove structure provides excellent traction and directional driving
performance, as well as cornering stability.

Benefits

N & N

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort

385/65R225 20 K 160 175 4500
385/65R225 22 K 162 175 4750

3

Vehicle

900 389 1072 16.50
930 389 1072 16.50



MNoOADSHINE

New low heat tire shoulder designed to provide excellent high-speed

performance.

Widen tread design effectively increases the wear volume and extend tire life.
Unique tire shape and strong steel cord structure providing excellent durability

performance.
Benefits

# &

LongHaul  Powerful Traction ~ Comfort

385/65R25 20 K 160 175
385/65R25 22 K 162 175

4500
4750

e

389 1072 16.50
389 1072 16.50
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®NOADSHINE

RS631A+

New low heat tire shoulder designed to provide excellent high-speed
performance.

Widen tread design effectively increases the wear volume and extend tire life.
Unique tire shape and strong steel cord structure providing excellent durability
performance.

Benefits Vehicle

m & N FON—

LongHaul  Powerful Tracton ~ Comfort =2 — =

385/65R225 20 K 160 175 4500 900 389 1072 16.50
385/65R225 22 K 162 175 4750 930 389 1072 16.50

)



RS631A++4

MNoOADSHINE

New low heat tire shoulder designed to provide excellent high-speed

performance.

Widen tread design effectively increases the wear volume and extend tire life.
Unique tire shape and strong steel cord structure providing excellent durability

performance.
Benefits

& €

LongHaul ~ Powerful Tracton ~ Comfort

385/65R25 20 K 160 175
385/65R25 22 K 162 175

4500
4750

e

389 1072 16.50
389 1072 16.50
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A NZONADSHINE

RS634

Special design for unti-skidding and perfect handling.
Central tread ensure excellent gripping and reduce rolling resistance.
Unique technical formula improve the wear-resistance and stability..
Suitable for middle/long distance on good road conditions.
4 zigzag-groove structure provides excellent traction and directional driving
performance, as well as cornering stability.

Benefits Vehicle

N & O

LongHaul Longer Mileage Comfort —

285/75R245 14 M 144141 825 22800 25715 760 760 283 1050 1050 318
285/75R245 16 M 1471144 825 3072 2800 830 830 283 1050 1050 318
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MNoOADSHINE

Safe and advance pattern design reduce rolling resistance and ensure tire fuel
economy and high speed performance.

Suitable for steering wheel position of middle/long distance trucks on good
road conditions.

Unique tread groove design effectively expels stones from tire groove.

5 linear grooves combine with steel ply provide excellent direction driving
performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

Benefits Vehicle

LN S

LongHaul Longer Mieage  Comfort

285/75R245 14 M 144141 825 2800 2675 760 760 283 1050 16.50 318
28575R245 16 M 1471144 825 3072 2800 830 830 283 1050 16.50 318

42



MNOADSHINE

RS637

W
Suitable for drive positions.

Mixed deep tread block, widened tread, increased grip performance.
Design for on all types of non-paved roads.

Benefits Vehicle
N
H & I
LongHaul - Longer Mieage = —
12R25 18 K 152/149 900 3550 3250 830 830 300 1084 2300
13R225 18 L 154/151 975 3750 3450 830 830 320 1124 2300
900 4125 3750 900 900 312 1076 2300

315/80R225 20 K 1571154
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HONGTYRE INTERNATIONAL FZE
Add:NO.43 Bangkok Road, Qingdao Free Trade Zone, Qingdao, China.
Tel: +86-532- 86766013 +86-532- 86768126
+86-532- 86768852 +86-532- 86766033
+86-532- 86768057 +86-532- 86768067
+86-532- 86768860 +86-532- 86768065
Fax: +86-532-86769930
Email: roadshine@hongtyre.com;
Web:www.hongtyre.com;
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